
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Frauen ***              31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 58 ENDER, Dr. Regina    Niederösterreich        96  88  94  96   374  
                                                                            
   2. 83 STRASSER Christa     Niederösterreich        92  93  97  92   374  
                                                                            
   3. 35 BERTHOLD Christa     Wien                    91  92  90  93   366  
                                                                            
   4. 12 KOZAM Friederike     Oberösterreich          91  93  88  93   365  
   5. 60 STRIEGL Sylvia       Niederösterreich        91  91  90  90   362  
   6. 61 MANN Angela          Niederösterreich        85  89  94  92   360  
   7. 17 UNTER Brigitte       Oberösterreich          88  91  92  88   359  
   8. 13 BAUMGARTNER MargareteOberösterreich          85  91  91  91   358  
   9. 38 BENEDEK Michaela     Wien                    91  88  88  90   357  
  10. 15 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth  Oberösterreich          86  90  89  91   356  
  11. 59 EILENBERGER Regina   Niederösterreich        91  85  87  92   355  
  12. 37 STULLER Irene        Wien                    83  91  89  91   354  
  13. 62 RÖSSLER Sonja        Niederösterreich        93  85  91  84   353  
  14. 16 LUFTENSTEINER ChristiOberösterreich          84  89  88  86   347  
  15. 36 KELTSCHA Waltraud    Wien                    89  88  84  86   347  
  16. 63 SCHWEIZER Gertraud   Niederösterreich        84  83  86  84   337  
  17. 39 WOLF Renate          Wien                    85  86  83  82   336  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** Frauen Mannschaft ***        31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                280 264 275 270  1089  
      58 ENDER, Dr. Regina                            96  88  94  96  374   
      60 STRIEGL Sylvia                               91  91  90  90  362   
      62 RÖSSLER Sonja                                93  85  91  84  353   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                                  262 274 268 275  1079  
      12 KOZAM Friederike                             91  93  88  93  365   
      13 BAUMGARTNER Margarete                        85  91  91  91  358   
      15 SCHMIDINGER Lisbeth                          86  90  89  91  356   
                                                                            
  3. Wien                                            263 271 263 270  1067  
      35 BERTHOLD Christa                             91  92  90  93  366   
      36 KELTSCHA Waltraud                            89  88  84  86  347   
      37 STULLER Irene                                83  91  89  91  354   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** Jungschützen ***           31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.  1 ANGLBERGER Roman     Oberösterreich          86  90  91  91   358  
                                                                            
   2. 47 BITTERER Richard     Wien                    88  84  91  86   349  
                                                                            
   3. 77 EILENBERGER GottfriedNiederösterreich        82  86  85  91   344  
                                                                            
   4. 49 KARABETIAN Alexander Wien                    83  83  88  82   336  
   5. 79 NOSSIAN Roland       Niederösterreich        82  88  77  77   324  
   6.  4 FELLNER Simon        Oberösterreich          72  83  80  77   312  
   7.  2 SELINGER Bernhard    Oberösterreich          81  74  78  76   309  
   8. 82 HAAS Bernhard        Niederösterreich        74  78  83  71   306  
   9.  5 ZÖBL Stefan          Oberösterreich          70  66  85  81   302  
  10. 80 REICHER Daniel       Niederösterreich        72  68  82  75   297  
  11. 81 PROKESCH Klaus       Niederösterreich        80  64  77  75   296  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** Jungschützen Mannschaft ***     31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                245 263 241 252  1001  
      77 EILENBERGER Gottfried                        82  86  85  91  344   
      78 BEER Bianca                                  81  89  79  84  333   
      79 NOSSIAN Roland                               82  88  77  77  324   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                                  239 247 249 244   979  
       1 ANGLBERGER Roman                             86  90  91  91  358   
       2 SELINGER Bernhard                            81  74  78  76  309   
       4 FELLNER Simon                                72  83  80  77  312   
                                                                            
  3. Wien                                            171 167 179 168   685  
      47 BITTERER Richard                             88  84  91  86  349   
      49 KARABETIAN Alexander                         83  83  88  82  336   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** Junioren ***             31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 73 BLATTNER Michael     Niederösterrei  92  93  91  91  92  93   552  
                                                                            
   2.  9 JANKER Christoph     Oberösterreich  85  88  92  86  83  84   518  
                                                                            
   3. 74 BITZINGER Reinhard   Niederösterrei  89  83  85  86  88  81   512  
                                                                            
   4. 10 LININGER Oliver      Oberösterreich  88  89  86  84  82  82   511  
   5.  6 HACKL Stefan         Oberösterreich  88  85  84  88  82  83   510  
   6. 75 HAHN Rene            Niederösterrei  90  78  83  82  80  87   500  
   7.  8 STEINKLEIBL Michael  Oberösterreich  85  79  81  77  81  74   477  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** Junioren Mannschaft ***       31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                        271 254 259 259 260 261  1564  
      73 BLATTNER Michael                     92  93  91  91  92  93  552   
      74 BITZINGER Reinhard                   89  83  85  86  88  81  512   
      75 HAHN Rene                            90  78  83  82  80  87  500   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                          261 253 251 249 245 239  1498  
       6 HACKL Stefan                         88  85  84  88  82  83  510   
      10 LININGER Oliver                      88  89  86  84  82  82  511   
       8 STEINKLEIBL Michael                  85  79  81  77  81  74  477   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Juniorinnen ***           31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 76 ZIMPER Lisa          Niederösterreich        90  89  87  79   345  
                                                                            
   2. 50 WEISER REgina        Wien                    89  86  88  79   342  
                                                                            
   3. 78 BEER Bianca          Niederösterreich        81  89  79  84   333  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   3 Starter                                                                
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Männer ***              31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 55 GLASER Günter        Niederösterrei  93  95  96  98  95  97   574  
                                                                            
   2. 33 SAILER Rudolf        Wien            94  98  96  96  91  96   571  
                                                                            
   3. 57 KARNER Leopold       Niederösterrei  94  96  94  94  97  94   569  
                                                                            
   4. 20 KOZAM Sebastian      Oberösterreich  95  95  93  93  94  97   567  
   5. 51 PAVLIS Karl          Niederösterrei  92  95  95  95  94  96   567  
   6. 19 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz Oberösterreich  96  89  96  95  96  94   566  
   7. 18 WINTERER Christian   Oberösterreich  95  94  92  95  98  92   566  
   8. 56 FUHRY Hans           Niederösterrei  97  90  94  94  94  94   563  
   9. 32 BEYER Robert         Wien            91  90  93  97  93  95   559  
  10. 31 ARTNER Kurt          Wien            88  94  93  94  97  92   558  
  11. 54 SMUTKA Dieter        Niederösterrei  93  94  94  94  91  92   558  
  12. 21 ANTESNER Dominik     Oberösterreich  93  93  92  94  93  91   556  
  13. 22 SCHMIDT Andreas      Oberösterreich  94  92  91  93  94  90   554  
  14. 52 JURAK Albert         Niederösterrei  89  95  91  89  95  92   551  
  15. 53 WEISS Erwin          Niederösterrei  88  91  95  92  89  91   546  
  16. 34 BARISCHNIKOW Oleg    Wien            87  88  88  89  90  92   534  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** Männer Mannschaft ***        31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                        279 286 285 287 286 287  1710  
      51 PAVLIS Karl                          92  95  95  95  94  96  567   
      57 KARNER Leopold                       94  96  94  94  97  94  569   
      55 GLASER Günter                        93  95  96  98  95  97  574   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                          286 278 281 283 288 283  1699  
      18 WINTERER Christian                   95  94  92  95  98  92  566   
      19 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                 96  89  96  95  96  94  566   
      20 KOZAM Sebastian                      95  95  93  93  94  97  567   
                                                                            
  3. Wien                                    273 282 282 287 281 283  1688  
      31 ARTNER Kurt                          88  94  93  94  97  92  558   
      32 BEYER Robert                         91  90  93  97  93  95  559   
      33 SAILER Rudolf                        94  98  96  96  91  96  571   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 1 ***            31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 41 HÖRMANN Gerald       Wien                    94  95  96  92   377  
                                                                            
   2. 42 WEISER Günter        Wien                    92  99  91  93   375  
                                                                            
   3. 24 PLATTNER Leopold     Oberösterreich          92  93  94  94   373  
                                                                            
   4. 66 STRASSER, Mag. GerharNiederösterreich        98  93  88  93   372  
   5. 64 MACHO Friedrich      Niederösterreich        92  95  94  91   372  
   6. 68 ZWIEAUER Ernst       Niederösterreich        96  90  93  90   369  
   7. 65 TICHY Helmut         Niederösterreich        91  92  87  89   359  
   8. 67 BECK Klaus           Niederösterreich        92  85  92  89   358  
   9. 84 JEDLICKA Alfred      Niederösterreich        91  93  85  85   354  
  10. 40 GRÜBL Walter         Wien                    87  83  88  88   346  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** Senioren 1 Mannschaft ***      31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                282 273 274 273  1102  
      67 BECK Klaus                                   92  85  92  89  358   
      64 MACHO Friedrich                              92  95  94  91  372   
      66 STRASSER, Mag. Gerhard                       98  93  88  93  372   
                                                                            
  2. Wien                                            273 277 275 273  1098  
      40 GRÜBL Walter                                 87  83  88  88  346   
      41 HÖRMANN Gerald                               94  95  96  92  377   
      42 WEISER Günter                                92  99  91  93  375   
                                                                            
  3. Oberösterreich                                   92  93  94  94   373  
      24 PLATTNER Leopold                             92  93  94  94  373   
      25 PERNKOPF Markus                                                    
      26 HOFMARCHER Friedrich                                               
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005 OÖ-Wien-NÖ/LP1            PSV Wels  
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 2 ***            31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 70 RIECK Herbert        Niederösterreich        95  96  89  93   373  
                                                                            
   2. 69 ERNST Walter         Niederösterreich        91  90  92  94   367  
                                                                            
   3. 30 GRÜNER Alois         Oberösterreich          94  86  90  91   361  
                                                                            
   4. 46 NEFFE Günter         Wien                    89  90  94  88   361  
   5. 28 GRUBER Helmut        Oberösterreich          93  92  88  88   361  
   6. 72 METZL Gernot         Niederösterreich        89  85  89  93   356  
   7. 45 SEIDL Friedrich      Wien                    92  91  84  89   356  
   8. 71 KONRAD Günter        Niederösterreich        86  87  90  91   354  
   9. 43 BERTHOLD Siegfried   Wien                    85  89  89  89   352  
  10. 29 BAUMGARTNER Karl-HeinOberösterreich          87  87  82  87   343  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** Senioren 2 Mannschaft ***      31.01.05/13:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                272 273 271 278  1094  
      69 ERNST Walter                                 91  90  92  94  367   
      70 RIECK Herbert                                95  96  89  93  373   
      71 KONRAD Günter                                86  87  90  91  354   
                                                                            
  2. Wien                                            266 270 267 266  1069  
      43 BERTHOLD Siegfried                           85  89  89  89  352   
      46 NEFFE Günter                                 89  90  94  88  361   
      45 SEIDL Friedrich                              92  91  84  89  356   
                                                                            
  3. Oberösterreich                                  274 265 260 266  1065  
      28 GRUBER Helmut                                93  92  88  88  361   
      29 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz                       87  87  82  87  343   
      30 GRÜNER Alois                                 94  86  90  91  361   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


